EDGE
versatile aesthetics underlines your exclusivity
RANGE
The range consists of a 70mm size LED module, later to be extended with a 50mm
version. Available in various light outputs from 1200 to 3000lm with spot, medium and
flood beams in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K. Standard available in CRI90. The LED driver is
remote (to be placed on the ceiling) and available in fixed output or DALI control.
POWER SUPPLY

EDGE
RAL...
Product Size Type Code
EDGE 70mm directional EDG70D
datasheet subject to change without prior notice
- 2 -
Product coding
The product code consists of 4 parts:
1. The product family, size and directional feature
EDG70D.R1WH.10A927.S.WH.D.BB
2. The frame, the shape, size and colour of the frame; in this case Round, 1 lamp in White backplate and White rim.
EDG70D.R1WH.10A927.S.WH.D.BB
3. The Light engine, lumens, generation, colour, beam, colour of the ring and type of LED driver control
EDG70D.R1WH.10A927.S.WH.D.BB
4. Optional Accessories, like a baffle, honeycomb, glass, etc.
EDG70D.R1WH.10A927.S.WH.D.BB
IP20
datasheet subject to change without prior notice
- 3 -
configuration installation cut-out ceiling thickness White plate
White trim
Black plate
Black trim
torsion springs
torsion springs
torsion springs
torsion springs
torsion springs
torsion springs
120120
120120
120
235
120
235
120
350
120
350
Ø 100
Ø 100 x 2
Ø 100 x 3
1 - 30
1 - 30
1 - 30
weight
.R1BK
.R2BK
.R1WH
.R2WH
.R3BK.R3WH
0,11Kg
0,24Kg
0,37Kg
0,16Kg
0,33Kg
0,49Kg
gypsum brackets for
trimless installation
torsion springs
torsion springs
torsion springs
151151
208208
151
266
208
323
151
381
208
438
151 x 151